Computer Applications Technology

Study Opportunities Exam Papers 2022

Email this form, together with proof of payment, to study.opp@mweb.co.za.

Bank details: FNB, Study Opportunities (Pty) Ltd, AccNo: 62583115863, Branch: 251045

Reference: <School Name> Papers

School:

Town/City & Province:

Gr 10 teacher

Gr 11 teacher

Gr 12 teacher

Name

Email

CellNo

We wish to receive the following CAT papers set by Study Opportunities:

Time &
DATE OF EXAM Marks COST v
Paper 1 Practical | Wed, 1 June 2022 2 hrs, 100 R 70
Grade 10

Paper 2 Theory Wed, 8 June 2022 2 hrs, 100 R 50
) Paper 1 Practical | Mon, 30 May 2022 2.5 hrs, 120 R 75
c
S Grade 11
] Paper 2 Theory Tue, 7 June 2022 2.5 hrs, 120 R 50

Paper 1 Practical | Thu, 26 May 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 110

Grade 12

Paper 2 Theory Mon, 6 June 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 75
5 Paper 1 Practical | Mon, 29 Aug 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 110
) Grade 12
w Paper 2 Theory Mon, 5 Sep 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 75
o Paper 1 Practical | Wed, 2 Nov 2022 2.5 hrs, 120 R 70
] Grade 10
'g Paper 2 Theory Wed, 9 Nov 2022 2.5 hrs, 120 R 50
(]
> Paper 1 Practical | Mon, 31 Oct 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 110
S | Grade 11
zZ

Paper 2 Theory Mon, 7 Nov 2022 3 hrs, 150 R 75

[ R920 for all papers ] Amount paid: R (fill in amount)

m reasonable precautions have been taken to ensure the security, \
confidentiality and integrity of these exam papers. Any breach of
security by any person or school using these papers is under no
circumstances whatsoever attributable to Study Opportunities and no
liability for such a breach attaches to Study Opportunities. No costs
relating to the administration or marking of these papers shall be borne
by Study Opportunities. No exceptions to this exemption shall apply
under any circumstances. In the case of cell phone network failure,
Qachers will have to contact Study Opportunities for the password. j

We have read the document StudyOppPapers2022_INFO and agree to abide by its provisions. [ ] (Tick)

SCHOOL STAMP >>

We undertake to maintain the security, confidentiality and integrity of the papers and memoranda.




